
 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Great Burdon
Hartburn Marrick Road
Stockton High Street Stand D
Stockton High Street Stand F
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

X66
0635
0645
0650
0702
0714
0716
0730

X66
0705
0715
0720
0732
0744
0746
0800

X66
0725
0735
0740
0752
0804
0806
0820

X66
0745
0755
0800
0812
0824
0826
0840

X66 X66 X66 X66 X66
0810

Then
at
these
mins

30 50 10

past
each
hour
until

1550
0820 40 00 20 1600
0825 45 05 25 1605
0837 57 17 37 1617
0849 09 29 49 1629
0851 11 31 51 1631
0905 25 45 05 1645

X66
1610
1625
1630
1642
1654
1656
1710

X66
1630
1645
1650
1702
1714
1716
1730

X66
1650
1705
1710
1722
1734
1736
1750

X66
1715
1730
1735
1747
1759
1801
1815

X66
1735
1750
1755
1807
1819
1821
1835

X66
1755
1803
1808
1817
1827
1829
1842

X66 X66 X66
1825

Then
at
these
mins

25

past
each
hour
until

2125
1833 33 2133
1838 38 2138
1847 47 2147
1857 57 2157
1859 59 2159
1912 12 2212

X66
2225
2233
2238
2247
2257
2259
2312

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 17
Stockton High Street Stand E
Stockton High Street Stand K
Hartburn Hackforth Road
Great Burdon
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Darlington Tubwell Row

X66
0630
0642
0644
0654
0706
0711
0723

X66
0705
0717
0719
0729
0741
0746
0803

X66
0725
0739
0741
0751
0803
0808
0825

X66
0745
0759
0801
0811
0823
0828
0845

X66
0805
0819
0821
0831
0843
0848
0905

X66 X66 X66 X66 X66
0830

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30

past
each
hour
until

1510
0844 04 24 44 1524
0846 06 26 46 1526
0856 16 36 56 1536
0908 28 48 08 1548
0913 33 53 13 1553
0925 45 05 25 1605

X66
1530
1544
1546
1556
1608
1613
1625

X66
1550
1604
1606
1616
1628
1633
1645

X66
1615
1629
1631
1641
1653
1658
1710

X66
1635
1649
1651
1701
1713
1718
1730

X66
1655
1709
1711
1721
1733
1738
1750

X66
1715
1729
1731
1741
1753
1758
1810

X66
1735
1749
1751
1801
1813
1818
1830

X66
1755
1809
1811
1821
1833
1838
1848

X66
1825
1837
1839
1848
1857
1902
1912

X66
1855
1907
1909
1918
1927
1932
1942

X66
1925
1937
1939
1948
1957
2002
2012

X66
2025
2037
2039
2048
2057
2102
2112

X66
2125
2137
2139
2148
2157
2202
2212

X66
2225
2237
2239
2248

--
--
--

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Great Burdon
Hartburn Marrick Road
Stockton High Street Stand D
Stockton High Street Stand F
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

X66
0710
0720
0725
0737
0749
0751
0805

X66
0740
0750
0755
0807
0819
0821
0835

X66 X66 X66 X66 X66
0810

Then
at
these
mins

30 50 10

past
each
hour
until

1650
0820 40 00 20 1700
0825 45 05 25 1705
0837 57 17 37 1717
0849 09 29 49 1729
0851 11 31 51 1731
0905 25 45 05 1745

X66
1725
1735
1740
1752
1804
1806
1820

X66
1755
1803
1808
1817
1827
1829
1842

X66 X66 X66
1825

Then
at
these
mins

25

past
each
hour
until

2125
1833 33 2133
1838 38 2138
1847 47 2147
1857 57 2157
1859 59 2159
1912 12 2212

X66
2225
2233
2238
2247
2257
2259
2312

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 17
Stockton High Street Stand E
Stockton High Street Stand K
Hartburn Hackforth Road
Great Burdon
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Darlington Tubwell Row

X66
0710
0722
0724
0734
0746
0751
0801

X66
0740
0752
0754
0804
0816
0821
0831

X66
0810
0824
0826
0836
0848
0853
0905

X66
0840
0854
0856
0906
0918
0923
0935

X66 X66 X66 X66 X66
0910

Then
at
these
mins

30 50 10

past
each
hour
until

1550
0924 44 04 24 1604
0926 46 06 26 1606
0936 56 16 36 1616
0948 08 28 48 1628
0953 13 33 53 1633
1005 25 45 05 1645

X66
1615
1629
1631
1641
1653
1658
1710

X66
1635
1649
1651
1701
1713
1718
1730

X66
1655
1709
1711
1721
1733
1738
1750

X66
1725
1739
1741
1751
1803
1808
1820

X66
1755
1809
1811
1821
1833
1838
1848

X66
1825
1837
1839
1848
1857
1902
1912

X66
1855
1907
1909
1918
1927
1932
1942

X66
1925
1937
1939
1948
1957
2002
2012

X66
2025
2037
2039
2048
2057
2102
2112

X66
2125
2137
2139
2148
2157
2202
2212

X66
2225
2237
2239
2248

--
--
--

 
Darlington Tubwell Row
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Great Burdon
Hartburn Marrick Road
Stockton High Street Stand D
Stockton High Street Stand F
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

X66
0825
0833
0838
0847
0857
0859
0912

X66 X66 X66
0925

Then
at
these
mins

25

past
each
hour
until

1625
0933 33 1633
0938 38 1638
0947 47 1647
0957 57 1657
0959 59 1659
1012 12 1712

X66
1725
1733
1738
1747
1757
1759
1812

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 17
Stockton High Street Stand E
Stockton High Street Stand K
Hartburn Hackforth Road
Great Burdon
Harrowgate Hill Elmcroft
Darlington Tubwell Row

X66
0925
0937
0939
0948
0957
1002
1012

X66 X66 X66
1025

Then
at
these
mins

25

past
each
hour
until

1725
1037 37 1737
1039 39 1739
1048 48 1748
1057 57 1757
1102 02 1802
1112 12 1812

X66
1825
1837
1839
1848
1857
1902
1912

X66/X67 Middlesbrough to Darlington

via Stockton - Valid from Friday, February 24, 2023 to Saturday, May 27, 2023

Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row


	Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
	Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
	Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
	Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row

